@
Sunderland
City Council

Dear Sir / Madam,

Please find attached an updated list of fees and charges relating to bereavement services provided by
Sunderland City Council.

This list is effective from the 1st October 2022.

If you have any queries, please email bereavement.services@sunderland.gov.uk or ring (0191) 561
1708.

Yours Faithfully,

Ms. Nicky Raine

Bereavement Services Manager






2022/23 AGREED

CHARGE

BEREAVEMENT SERVICES
Burials and Cemeteries
Interment (Monday to Friday)
Adult (16 years of age or over). Does not include Exclusive Rights of Burial £1,167.00
Additional depth fee (depth to 9ft in adult grave) £145.00
Child (Non-viable foetus, stillborn babies, infants and children under 16 years of age).
Does not include Exclusive Rights of Burial
Cremated remains £300.00
Body parts £100.00
Interment (Saturday 9am until 11am)
Adult (16 years of age or over). Does not include Exclusive Rights of Burial £1,467.00
Additional depth fee (depth to 9ft in adult grave) £200.00
Cremated remains £445.00
Body parts £145.00
Non-resident interment (Monday to Friday)
Adult (16 years of age or over). Does not include Exclusive Rights of Burial £2,124.00
Additional depth fee (depth to 9ft in adult grave) £145.00
Child (Non-viable foetus, stillborn babies, infants and children under 16 years of age). No charge
Does not include Exclusive Rights of Burial
Cremated remains £595.00
Body parts £185.00
Non-resident interment (Saturday 9am until 11am)
Adult (16 years of age or over). Does not include Exclusive Rights of Burial £2,930.00
Additional depth fee (depth to 9ft in adult grave) £205.00
Cremated remains £880.00
Body parts £290.00
Exclusive Rights of Burial / Grave Purchase
Adult grave £1,167.00
Cremated remains grave (inclusive of memorial base) £1,027.00
Children's grave No charge
Non resident Exclusive Rights of Burial / Grave Purchase
Adult grave £2,055.00
Cremated remains grave (inclusive of memorial base) £2,055.00
Children's grave No charge
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Cemetery Memorials (application to be made to Sunderland City Council)

Right to erect memorial up to 3' 6"
Additional inscription on memorial

Right to erect a memorial exceeding 3' 6"
Right to enclose a grave for 20 year term
Right to erect a memorial and kerb set

Cemetery Memorials (Miscellaneous charges)
Use of the crematorium chapel

Service cancellation fee

Search fee

Crematoria

Cremation (Monday to Friday)

Adult (16 years of age or over)

Direct cremation (Env. surcharge and medical fee applies in addition)
Hospital non-viable foetus

Body parts

Use of crematorium chapel / extended service

Medical Referee fee (payable in addition to cremation fee)
Environmental Protection fee

Cremation (Saturday 9am until 1pm)

Adult (16 years of age or over)

Child (over 28 days, but under 16 years of age)

Child (up to 28 days, including stillborn and non-viable foetus)
Hospital non-viable foetus

Body parts

Use of crematorium chapel / extended service

Medical Referee fee (payable in addition to cremation fee)
Environmental Protection fee

£390.00
£122.00
£450.00
£315.00
£590.00

£160.00
£260.00
£55.00

£850.00
£495.00
£200.00
£120.00
£160.00

£44.00

£66.00

£1,210.00
Remove service
Remove service
Remove service
Remove service
£205.00

£44.00

£66.00
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New Service Obitus Chapel Pricing

Webcast Service - Live

Webcast Service - Live + 28-day + Downloadable
Keepsake Copy of Webcast (DVD/BluRay/USB stick/CD)
Additional Physical Copies

Other fees and charges for cremation

Strewing of cremated remains (if cremation conducted at Sunderland)

Strewing of cremated remains, Monday to Friday (if cremation conducted outside of
Sunderland)

Memorialisation

Book of Remembrance

Two line entry (including the name of the deceased
Five line entry (including the name of the deceased
Five line entry (including the name of the deceased
Five line entry (including the name of the deceased

, with floral emblem
, with a badge or illustration

~— — ~— ~—

Five line entry (including the name of the deceased), with a coat of arms

Other memorials

Internal memorial plaque in Hall of Remembrance (for period of 5 years)

Internal memorial plaque in Hall of Remembrance (for period of 10 years)
Renewal of internal memorial plaque lease for 5 year period

Renewal of internal memorial plaque lease for 10 year period

Small external memorial tablet in Garden of Remembrance (for period of 10 years)

Large external memorial tablet in Garden of Remembrance (for period of 10 years)

Renewal of small external memorial tablet lease for 10 year period
Renewal of large external memorial tablet lease for 10 year period
Memorial tree for 10 year period

Renewal of memorial tree lease for 10 year period

Memorial seat (for period of 10 years)

Renewal of memorial seat lease for further 10 year period

£32.00
£50.00
£54.00
£22.00

£32.00
£54.00

£72.00
£116.00
£280.00

£320.00
£380.00

£363.00
£560.00
£280.00
£457.00

£518.00

£770.00

£275.00
£425.00
£767.00
£312.00
£3,170.00
£1,300.00
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